
Aqua Repel
Coverall
Style Code: 2619
The Chemsplash Aqua Repel Coverall is made from 40 GSM 
polypropylene-coated fabric.

This is a Cat 1 suit which is lightweight and water repellent and 
provides protection against non-hazardous limited liquid splash.

It comes with an elasticated hood, wrists, and ankles. Also, have a 
half-elasticated waistband at the back and zip in the front with an 

 
 
This product is suitable for use in BRC approved work areas & for the 
Pharmaceutical Industry.This product does not contain: PFAS, RoHS, 

Features

● 40 GSM Polypropylene Coated Fabric    
● Waterproof Fabric   
● Hood With Elasticated Band
● 
● Half Elasticated Waist 
● Zipped Front With Adhesive Zip Flap
● PFAS Free

Suitable Applications

Food Industry
Non Hazardous Wet Processes
General Maintenance
Wash Down & Cleaning

Colours Available

Blue

Sizes in CMs  
in compliance with EN ISO 13688

Size Height Chest
M 166-174 94-102
L 174-182 102-110
XL 182-190 110-118
XXL 190-198 118-129
XXXL 198-206 129-141

                      

 

Style Code

2619.300.004

2619.300.005

2619.300.008

2619.300.006

2619.300.007

2619.300.009

Size

S

M

2XL

L

XL

3XL

Carton 
(HxWxD) cm

50 x 32 x 40

50 x 32 x 40

50 x 32 x 40

50 x 32 x 40

50 x 32 x 40

50 x 32 x 40

Product 
Barcode

5391543663100

5391543663124 

5391543663186

5391543663148

5391543663162 

5391543663209

Carton
Weight

8.5 kg

8.5 kg

8.5 kg

8.5 kg

8.5 kg

8.5 kg

Carton 
Barcode

05391543663117 

05391543663131

05391543663193

05391543663155

05391543663179

05391543663216

Commodity 
Code

6210109800 

6210109800

6210109800

6210109800

6210109800

6210109800

Packaging

Units/
Carton

x50
Units/
Euro
Pallet

x1200
Units/

Standard
Pallet

x1750x1
Unit

www.chemsplash.comwebsales@chemsplash.com
EU: +48 95 8881005
UK: +44 1942 885060


